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Contacts for Site Plan Review 

The following persons are responsible for coordinating and reviewing site plans.  Their names and 
telephone numbers are being furnished in order to encourage an open dialogue during the review 
process and to facilitate a timely review of plans.   
 
Site Plan Coordinator (Suzanne Riegle) 
Department of Planning 
P: 664-7470 F: 441-1569 
suzanne.riegle@norfolk.gov   
 
Codes (Daniel Winslow) 
Building Permits 
P: 664-6586 F: 664-6517 
daniel.winslo@norfolk.gov  
 
Environmental Services (Seamus McCarthy) 
Erosion and Sediment Control 
P: 664-4363 F: 664-4370 
seamus.mccarthy@norfolk.gov 
 
Fire & Paramedical Services 
(John Culpepper) 
P: 664-6604  
john.culpepper@norfolk.gov 
 
Health Department (Marcia Snyder) 
Dumpsters/Food Service 
P: 683-2712 
msnyder@vdh.state.us 
 
Parks and Forestry (Christina Fisher) 
P: 441-2400 
christina.fisher@norfolk.gov  
 
Police – Crime Prevention (Joseph McCarthy) 
Lighting and Safety 
P: 664-6901 
Joseph.McCarthy@norfolk.gov 
 

Public Works – Design (Chris Chambers) 
P: 664-4693 
Chris.Chambers@norfolk.gov 
 
Right-of-Way (Cregg Fortin) 
ROW Permitting 
P: 664-4695 
Cregg.Fortin@norfolk.gov 
 
Storm Water Management/Streets and Bridges  
Drainage/BMPs ( Rey Hernandez) 
P: 823-4021 F: 441-2402 
Reynaldo.HernandezJr@norfolk.gov 
 
Storm Water Management/Streets and Bridges  
Drainage/BMPs (Kelli Bruton) 
P:  823-4062   
Kelli.Bruton@norfolk.gov  
 
Surveys (John Ward) 
John Ward 
P: 664-4604 
john.ward@norfolk.gov 
 
Transportation (Charles Chavoustie) 
Department of Public Works 
P: 664-4620 
Charles.Chavoustie@norfolk.gov 
 
Utilities (Leticia Quejada) 
Water/Sewer Connections 
P: 664- 6768 
Leticia.Quejada@norfolk.gov  
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